KSD-MPB16L Series
16mm Metal Pushbutton Switches(LOCK)
KS
D
-M
P
B
16

s
159
HOW TO ORDER
MATERIALS
BUSHING :
BASE : Nylon 6/6.
ACTUATOR : POM.
CAP :
SPRING : Steel.
SEALING :
O-Ring : .
TERMINAL :
CONTACT :
NUT :
SPECIFICATIONS
RATING : 2A/36VDC.
ELECTRICAL LIFE : 100,000 Make-And-Break cycles at full load.
INSULATION RESISTANCE :
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH : 2,000V RMS@sea level.
CONTACT RESISTANCE : @
OPERATION TEMPERATURE : -20°C~+70°C
TRAVEL: About 2.3mm.
OPERATION PRESSURE : 4.5N±1.5N
INGRESS PROTECTION : IP67
TORQUE : 11.5 kgf．cm
※CAP Keeps same high.
MODEL NO. BODY
TYPE
BUTTON
TYPE TYPE
LED
COLOR
TERMINAL
TYPE & WIRE
TERMINAL LED
MPB16L
AL alloy
CA
CB
R Round E
P Power logo
01
03
04
05
06
00
Red
Orange
Yellow
07 Blue
71
Dual Color LED
36
37 Red+Blue
ITEM NO COLOR
J
T1 500mm
R
※
     tolerance: ±5%
LED color
LED voltage
EXAMPLE:
MPB16L-CARE-     -JR-    V